
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
35 
64 
19 
96 

5 
3 

205 
5 

279 
17 
56 
73 
22 

204 
100 

39 
206 

81 
69 
41 
62 
25 

311 
69 
96 
82 
63 
60 
91 
17 

3 
33 
90 
94 
51 
25 
28 

155 
536 

92 
144 

13 
79 

179 
29 

Name 
Simon Winther 
Simon Wilhemsen 
Rasmus Priergaard 
René Christensen 
Jens Winther Pro 
Niklas Damgaard 
Anders Salling Pro SM 
Jens Winther OB 
Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl 
Brian Høegsberg Jensen 
Gerrit Recker 
Kasper Kælk Larsen 
Anders Dalsgaard 
Anders Salling Mini Motard 
Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 
Mads Dalsgård Hansen 
Rene Salling 
Esben Dallerup 
Allan Blach 
Patrik Æbeløe 
Jonas Duus Bertelsen 
Thomas Uwe Jorgensen OB 
Niclas Blådal 
Jonas Blom 
Tore Woldby 
Mikkel Æbeløe 
Nikolaj Bertelsen 
Tobias Nøddegaard 
Philip Blum 
D o n  &  S ø r e n  -  Te a m  W a n t h a n a n g /H o rn b e c h  
René Kling Hansen 
Andreas Eggers 
Alexander Nørgaard 
Mark Christiansen 
Mikkel "Derudaf" Bay 
Thomas Uwe Jorgensen Pro 
Kennet Bang Englund Hansen 
Mads Nørgaard 
Tobias Hansen 
Mads Christiansen 
Kasper Kristiansen 
Claus Sejr nielsen 
Marc Holm Greve 
Carsten Jensen 
Michael Thomsen 

Overall BestTm 
38.704 
38.728 
39.409 
39.462 
40.043 
40.118 
40.260 
40.759 
40.820 
41.170 
41.372 
41.791 
41.835 
41.854 
42.151 
42.308 
42.330 
42.429 
42.731 
42.819 
42.933 
42.936 
43.010 
43.068 
43.137 
43.154 
43.301 
43.319 
43.461 
43.584 
43.656 
44.242 
44.735 
44.969 
44.988 
45.014 
45.265 
45.269 
45.288 
45.306 
45.345 
45.483 
46.207 
46.692 
46.878 

Diff 

0.024 
0.705 
0.758 
1.339 
1.414 
1.556 
2.055 
2.116 
2.466 
2.668 
3.087 
3.131 
3.150 
3.447 
3.604 
3.626 
3.725 
4.027 
4.115 
4.229 
4.232 
4.306 
4.364 
4.433 
4.450 
4.597 
4.615 
4.757 
4.880 
4.952 
5.538 
6.031 
6.265 
6.284 
6.310 
6.561 
6.565 
6.584 
6.602 
6.641 
6.779 
7.503 
7.988 
8.174 

Gap 

0.024 
0.681 
0.053 
0.581 
0.075 
0.142 
0.499 
0.061 
0.350 
0.202 
0.419 
0.044 
0.019 
0.297 
0.157 
0.022 
0.099 
0.302 
0.088 
0.114 
0.003 
0.074 
0.058 
0.069 
0.017 
0.147 
0.018 
0.142 
0.123 
0.072 
0.586 
0.493 
0.234 
0.019 
0.026 
0.251 
0.004 
0.019 
0.018 
0.039 
0.138 
0.724 
0.485 
0.186 

Class 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
Pro SM/SM B DM 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
Pro SM/SM B DM 
Pro SM/SM B DM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
SM A DM/Pro SM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
SM 
SM MM DM/MM Open 
SM OB33+ DM 
SM MM DM/MM Open 
SM/SM Rookie 
SM/SM Rookie 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM OB33+ DM 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM/SM Rookie 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM 
Scooter Supersport 
MM Open 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
SM 
Pro SM/SM B DM 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Mini Rookie 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
MM Open 
Scooter Supersport 
MM Open 
MM Open 

Make 
ktm 
TM 
TM 
KTM 
ktm 
TM 
Honda 
ktm 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 

TM 
Honda 
Gilera 
Gilera 
Aprilia 
Gilera 
Gilera 
Gilera 
KTM 
Runner 
Gilera 
gilera 
Husqvarna 
Gilere 
Mini 
Gilera 
gilera 
KTM 
Aprilla 
gilera 
Gilera 
Honda 
gilera 
Gilera 
Mofftard 
Gilera 
Honda 
Moff 

Model/Engine 

SMX 450 
SMX 450 
SX250 

SMX 300 
450 

SMR 450 
SMX 450 
EXC530 
CRF 150R 
CRF450R 
150cc 
380 
YZ450F 

450 
CRF 450 
Runner 
runner sp 
SXV 450 
Runner 
Runner 
Runner 
SMR 450 

Runner 
runner 

Runner 
motoard 
Runner 
runner 
350 

runner 
Runner 
CRF 150R 
runner 
Runner 
150 
Runner 
CRF 150R 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 

No. 
11 
68 

296 
576 

31 
23 
70 
30 

164 
46 
10 

112 
12 

204 
43 

140 
85 

8 
44 
35 
15 
14 

5 
19 
20 

111 
16 

7 
21 

6 
26 

Name 
Lasse H. H. Nielsen 
Claus Mokka Sørensen 
Christian Pedersen 
Gregers Sørensen 
Alex Lauridsen 
Palle Møller Nielsen 
Peter Østerberg 
Dennis Nielsen 
Lars Kjelstrup 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Kasper Lynge Aagren 
Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 
Oliver Nørmølle 
Nanna Saling 
Boike Matthias Lübke 
Steen Nielsen 
David Rønnov 
Silas Bjerregaard 
Carl-Emil Faber 
Leo Toudal 
Nicolai Ellegaard 
Jan M Larsen 
Sia Normann 
Mikkel Lynge Aagren 
Daniel Christensen 
Julie Høegsberg Jensen 
Daniel Mammen 
Matthies Møller 
Luka Zebastian Kofoed 
William Møller 
Rasmus Adelbøg 

Overall BestTm 
47.796 
48.143 
48.210 
48.479 
48.568 
48.846 
49.257 
49.263 
49.345 
49.777 
50.299 
50.929 
51.015 
51.417 
51.689 
52.393 
52.399 
52.451 
52.513 
53.409 
54.042 
55.508 
56.775 
57.483 
58.029 
58.741 
59.198 
59.674 

1:03.657 
1:07.687 
1:37.302 

Diff 
9.092 
9.439 
9.506 
9.775 
9.864 

10.142 
10.553 
10.559 
10.641 
11.073 
11.595 
12.225 
12.311 
12.713 
12.985 
13.689 
13.695 
13.747 
13.809 
14.705 
15.338 
16.804 
18.071 
18.779 
19.325 
20.037 
20.494 
20.970 
24.953 
28.983 
58.598 

Gap 
0.918 
0.347 
0.067 
0.269 
0.089 
0.278 
0.411 
0.006 
0.082 
0.432 
0.522 
0.630 
0.086 
0.402 
0.272 
0.704 
0.006 
0.052 
0.062 
0.896 
0.633 
1.466 
1.267 
0.708 
0.546 
0.712 
0.457 
0.476 
3.983 
4.030 

29.615 

Class 
Scooter Supersport 
Mini GP 
SM 
SM OB33+ DM/SM 
Mini GP 
Mini GP 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
MM Open 
SM MM Rookie/M ini Rookie 
MM Open 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
Mini Rookie 
SM MM Rookie/MM Open 
Mini GP 
Scooter Supersport 
MM Open 
Mikro 
Mini GP 
Mikro 
Mini Rookie 
SM 
Mini Rookie 
Mini Rookie 
Mini Rookie 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
MM Open 
Mini Rookie 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
Mikro 
Mikro 

Make 
Piaggio 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kaqwasaki 
NSF 
Honda 
Gilera 
Gilera 
Honda 
Ktm 
Mutard 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
ZIP 
Moff 
KTM 
Honda 
Blata 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Polini 
Blata 
Loncin 
KTM 
NC 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
Zip 
NSF 
450 
450 
100 
NSF 100 
Runner 
Runner 
crf150r 
65 

SX 50 
ysr 80 
150cc 
CBR125 

50cc 
NSR80 
13 Junior 
ysr 80 
525 
X3R "Mini Mølf" 
Pocket bike 
150 
SX 50 
moto beast 140cc 
NSF100 
50 
PW50 
pw 50 
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